
 

2021 Friends of Scouting 

Internal Campaign Audit Sheet 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
FOS Captain, Worker or Presenter 
 

 

__________________________________ 
 
 
 
For Unit Presentations: 

 
2021 Unit Goal _____________________ 
 
Unit Presentation Last Year?     Yes ___  No 
___ 

 
If yes, Amount Raised _______________ 
 
____ 2021 Participation Ribbon Presented 

 
____ Unit has Matching Gift Opportunities 

 
 

Campaign Manager Signature 
(District Professional) 
 

 

__________________________________ 

 

Name 
Pledge  

Amount $ 
Amount 
Paid $ 

Payment Method  
Check # or CC = 

charge, X =  Cash, 
Bill = Bill Me 

 
Rec.  
Item 

 

Campaign Manager 
Comments 

1.      
2.      
3.      
4.      
5.      
6.      
7.      
8.      
9.      
10.      
11.      
12.      
13.      
14.      
15.      

TOTAL THIS SHEET 
 

$ 
 

$ 
 

 
* Do not include Matching Gifts in your total. The gift 

will count towards your district total upon receipt. 

        Instructions: 

1. A separate pledge card must accompany each gift. Be sure all cards or brochure panels are complete. 

2. Keep each payment with its accompanying pledge card. Do not staple.  

3. Enclose this sheet and all pledges in the larger envelope. 

4. Return all pledges and paperwork to your District Professional within 24-48 hours of the presentation. 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

District: ____________________________ 

 

Presentation Date: ____/____/____ 

 

To Office Date: ____/____/____ 

 

Campaign _________________ 


